ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4186
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4186-5-2-5309
4186-5-2-5310
4186-5-3-5311
4186-5-3-5312
4186-5-4-5313
4186-5-6-5314
4186-5-6-5315
4186-5-7-5316
4186-5-8-5317

WALLYAM KAFEEL
RAYYAN RUBBANI
AYESHA TANVEER KHAN
DUAA MOIZ ALI

M. IBRAHIM

M. AHMED KAMIL
AQSA ALAM

ANSA ALAM

AALIA AMIR

PREMIER AMERICAN SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

KAFEEL AHMAD
RIZWAN RUBBANI
TANVEER KHAN

MOIZ ALI

ASIF MEHMOOD BAJWA
MUEEN AHMED
MEHBOOB ALAM
MEHBOOB ALAM

AMIR RIAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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36
36
35
35
47
58
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50
58

TOTAL

60.00%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
62.67%
64.44%
55.56%
55.56%
64.44%
9
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